W NV AW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

CONFIDENTIAL MATERIAL

Cascade Natural Gas Corporation
uG17__
RJAWP - 8.0
Gas Resource Demand Cost Allocation
Twelve Months Ended December 31, 2016

Protective Order Requested 8/31/2017 Redacted
A B C D E F G H I J
Res GSC GSI GSLV Interruptible Transport
. . Spl Contracts
Description Units Total 502, 503 504 505, 512 511 570, 577 663
Annual Throughput (Therms)
Percent
Annual Sales (Therms)
Percent
Winter Throughput (Therms)
Percent
Winter Sales (Therms)
Percent
Design Day (Therms)
Percent

Electronic Workbook Name: NEW CNG RJA Redacted WP-8 CONFIDENTIAL, Resource Allocation 8-31-17 (C).xIsx

Electronic Tab Name:Exh RJA-7 Summary, Page 1 of 1




	Exh RJA-7 Summary

