Cascade Natural Gas Corporation UG 17 ____ RJA WP - 8.0

Gas Resource Demand Cost Allocation Twelve Months Ended December 31, 2016

CONFIDENTIAL MATERIAL

Protective Order Requested 8/31/2017

Redacted

	A	В	С	D	E	F	G	н	ı	J
3	Description	Units	Total	Res 502, 503	GSC 504	GSI 505, 512	GSLV 511	Interruptible 570, 577	Transport 663	Spl Contracts
4	Annual Throughput	(Therms)								
5	Percent									
6										
7	Annual Sales	(Therms)								
8	Percent									
9										
10	Winter Throughput	(Therms)								
11	Percent									
12										
13	Winter Sales	(Therms)								
14	Percent									
15										
16	Design Day	(Therms)								
17	Percent									